
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE
CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2021;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202108120003
92830

08/12/2021
11:28:57

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS
LAUREN

202102110000
70910

02/11/2021
10:11:12

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY HYDE
TIMOTHY
WADE

202101210000
33730

01/21/2021
12:05:51

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY TRAYWICK
AMANDA C


