Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108120003 92830	08/12/2021 11:28:57	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS LAUREN						
202102110000 70910	02/11/2021 10:11:12	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	HYDE TIMOTHY WADE						
202101210000 33730	01/21/2021 12:05:51	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAYWICK AMANDA C						